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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

Discipline : DTL

AA

# |T/0 |[Name

1 Paul Meakin

2 John Yarwood
3 Ian Roper

4 Thomas Fair
5= Keith Waters
5= Lee Wilcoxson
7 Stephen Fiddler
8 Kenneth Grime
9 Thomas Fair Jr

CPSA
EE111393

EE71462

EE123542

EE114463

EE122306

EE129381

EE84815

EE1807

EE143577

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

Competition :
Date : 28/05/2023 09:00 - 28/05/2023 17:00

100/
297/
99 /
296 /
100/
294 /
99 /
293/
98/
289 /
97/
289 /
97/
287/
97/
282/
90 /
265/

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

100 Reg DTL

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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10

11

12

13

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Steven Dutton

Bob Singleton
Peter Richards
John Barnett
Geoffrey Rogers
L Furber

Tan Kippax
Jason Linnell
Neil Farnsworth
Julie Burton
Steven Smith
Stuart Burgess

Roy McGovern

CPSA
EE482

EE104392

EE120556

EE6247

EE4526

EE26174

EE141345

EE128135

EE128472

EE119151

EE145336

EE119150

EE124989

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
98 /
293/
99 /
289 /
98 /
287 /
98 /
286 /
96 /
281/
95/
280 /
94 /
277 /
93/
272/
87/
256 /
90/
255/
87/
252/
90/
251/
86 /
250/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Graham Taylor EE109155 B Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
2 Yes |Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 98/ 100
Mens 291/ 300
3 Yes |Mr A Gardener |EE7442 B Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 287 / 300
4 Russell Thomas |(WW1427 B Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
5 David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 283/ 300
6 John Simmons |EE103493 B Senior 97/ 100
Mens 282/ 300
7 Peter Bridger  |EE27558 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
8= Alan Ellison EE7578 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
8= |Yes |Paul Kelly EE135395 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
10 |Yes |Dudley Coward |[EE3078 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
11 Peter Lowe EE134032 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
12 Derek Ridley EE31260 B Veteran 88/ 100
Mens 257 / 300
13 Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 87/ 100

Mens 254 / 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Derek Blyth EE142732 |C Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
2 Stephen EE140869 |C Veteran 91/ 100
Scudder Mens 269/ 300
3 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
4 S Vella EE66462 C Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 264 / 300
5 Benjamin EE109399 C Veteran 91/ 100
Goldstraw Mens 257 / 300
6 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 88/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
7 Neil Passey EE143173 |C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 250/ 300
8 Diana Barnett WW2621 C Veteran 86/ 100
Ladies 248 / 300
9 Eric Cottrell EE145383 C* Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 247 / 300
10 Yes |William EE111573 |C Veteran 81/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 241/ 300
11 Roger Greig EE136325 |C Senior 81/ 100
Mens 235/ 300
12 Yes |Robin Dennis EE141184 |C Veteran 78/ 100
Mens 222/ 300
13 Geoffrey Dean |EE145226 C Veteran 74 / 100

Mens 209/ 300
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Ladies
# T/0 Name
1 Yes |Julie Burton

2

Diana Barnett

CPSA
EE119151

Ww2621

Class
A

C

Cat
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Total

>y

/

90/ 100
255/ 300
86/ 100
248 / 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 6 of 10 (28/05/2023 16:13)

Mens

#

22=

25

26

27

28

29

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name CPSA
Paul Meakin EE111393

Graham Taylor EE109155
John Yarwood |EE71462
Ian Roper EE123542
Steven Dutton |EE482
Thomas Fair EE114463
Philip Jesson EE4524
Bob Singleton |EE104392
Keith Waters EE122306
Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381
Mr A Gardener |EE7442
Peter Richards EE120556
Stephen Fiddler EE84815
John Barnett EE6247
Russell Thomas WW1427
David Waring EE124591
John Simmons |EE103493
Kenneth Grime EE1807
Geoffrey Rogers EE4526

L Furber EE26174
Peter Bridger EE27558
Alan Ellison EE7578
Paul Kelly EE135395
Tan Kippax EE141345
Derek Blyth EE142732
Jason Linnell EE128135
Dudley Coward EE3078
Stephen EE140869

Scudder
Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683

Class
AA

B

AA

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
297/
99/
296 /
99/
296 /
100/
294 /
98/
293/
99/
293/
98/
291/
99/
289/
98/
289/
97/
289/
97/
287/
98/
287/
97/
287/
98 /
286 /
97/
284/
96 /
283/
97/
282/
97/
282/
96 /
281/
95/
280/
95/
279/
95/
278 /
95/
278 /
94 /
277 /
95/
273/
93/
272/
92/
271/
91/
269 /
92/
268 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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43

44

45

46

Yes

Yes

Thomas Fair Jr
S Vella

Peter Lowe
Benjamin
Goldstraw
Derek Ridley
Neil Farnsworth
Rob Olden
Steven Smith
John Hindle
Stuart Burgess
Neil Passey
Roy McGovern
Eric Cottrell
William
Jenkinson
Roger Greig

Robin Dennis

Geoffrey Dean

EE143577

EE66462

EE134032

EE109399

EE31260

EE128472

EE86078

EE145336

EE147340

EE119150

EE143173

EE124989

EE145383

EE111573

EE136325

EE141184

EE145226

AA

C

Cc

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

90/
265/
91/
264 /
90/
261/
91/
257/
88/
257/
87/
256 /
87/
254/
87/
252/
88/
251/
90/
251/
85/
250/
86/
250/
86 /
247 /
81/
241/
81/
235/
78 /
222/
74/
209/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior 100/ 100
Mens 297 / 300
2 Steven Dutton EE482 A Senior 98/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
3 Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 289/ 300
4 Peter Richards |EE120556 A Senior 98/ 100
Mens 287/ 300
5 John Simmons EE103493 B Senior 97/ 100
Mens 282/ 300
6 L Furber EE26174 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
7 Jason Linnell EE128135 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 272 / 300
8 Thomas Fair Jr |[EE143577 AA Senior 90/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
9 Neil Farnsworth [EE128472 A Senior 87/ 100
Mens 256/ 300
10 Yes |Julie Burton EE119151 A Senior 90/ 100
Ladies 255/ 300
11 Steven Smith EE145336 |A Senior 87/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
12 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 88/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
13 Roger Greig EE136325 C Senior 81/ 100

Mens 235/ 300
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Veteran

#
1=

1=

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28

29

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Graham Taylor

John Yarwood
Ian Roper
Thomas Fair
Philip Jesson
Bob Singleton
Keith Waters
Mr A Gardener
Stephen Fiddler
John Barnett
Russell Thomas
David Waring
Kenneth Grime
Geoffrey Rogers
Peter Bridger
Alan Ellison
Paul Kelly

Ian Kippax
Derek Blyth
Dudley Coward
Stephen
Scudder

Mr CK Hollowell
S Vella

Peter Lowe
Benjamin
Goldstraw
Derek Ridley
Rob Olden

Stuart Burgess

Neil Passey

CPSA
EE109155

EE71462

EE123542

EE114463

EE4524

EE104392

EE122306

EE7442

EE84815

EE6247

Ww1427

EE124591

EE1807

EE4526

EE27558

EE7578

EE135395

EE141345

EE142732

EE3078

EE140869

EE8683

EE66462

EE134032

EE109399

EE31260

EE86078

EE119150

EE143173

Class
B

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

99/
296 /
99 /
296 /
100/
294 /
99 /
293/
98/
291/
99 /
289 /
98 /
289 /
97/
287/
97/
287/
98/
286 /
97/
284 /
96 /
283/
97/
282/
96 /
281/
95/
279/
95/
278 /
95/
278 /
94 /
277 /
95/
273/
92/
271/
91/
269 /
92/
268 /
91/
264 /
90/
261/
91/
257/
88/
257/
87/
254 /
90/
251/
85/
250/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 10 (28/05/2023 16:13)

29

31

32

33

34

35

Yes

Yes

Roy McGovern
Diana Barnett
Eric Cottrell
William
Jenkinson

Robin Dennis

Geoffrey Dean

EE124989

WW2621

EE145383

EE111573

EE141184

EE145226

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

86/
250/
86/
248 /
86/
247 /
81/
241/
78 /
222/
74 /
209 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



